
CLASS 7 13TH-14TH JUNE 2022 CLASS 7

KISWAHILI 37.3 1
ENGLISH 26.1 2
CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION 23.5 3
SCIENCE 23.4 4
SOCIAL STUDIES 20.7 5
MATHEMATICS 17.3 6

SUBJECT/GRADE A B C D E
MATHEMATICS 1 0 2 4 3
KISWAHILI 2 7 1 0 0

ENGLISH 0 2 5 3 0

SCIENCE 0 2 6 1 1

SOCIAL STUDIES 0 2 2 5 1
CIVIC AND MORAL 0 2 5 3 0

A 0
B 2
C 6
D 2
E 0

100%

REGION: MARA SCHOOL AVERAGE 24.7 DISTRICT: BUNDA TC

47%
41%

47%

 OLYMPUS
SUBJECT AND GRADE PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS

CHART SUBJECT ANALYSIS
SUBJECT RANKING

75%
52%

20%

OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS
10

10

0%

0%

ABSENTEES

PASSED

REGISTERED

20%
60%

5
44%

SAT
5

35%

SUBJECT GRADE ANALYSIS

BOYS VS GIRLS PERFORMANCE

10
55%

SAT

SEATED 10 100%

FAILED 2 20%
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1 SIMIONI JOHN M 30 C 46 A 40 B 40 B 34 B 37 B 227 37.8 B 1

2 ISACK GULINJA M 41 A 41 A 39 B 37 B 32 B 35 B 225 37.5 B 2

3 IRENE GULINJA F 17 D 36 B 28 C 21 C 30 C 24 C 156 26.0 C 3

4 MICHAEL JOSEPH M 21 C 37 B 28 C 25 C 22 C 21 C 154 25.7 C 4

5 JEMAEL MAKULA F 12 D 39 B 25 C 23 C 20 D 28 C 147 24.5 C 5

6 EDWINE BOAZ M 10 E 38 B 26 C 22 C 19 D 23 C 138 23.0 C 6

7 BRIGETH MUSA F 13 D 38 B 27 C 21 C 12 D 25 C 136 22.7 C 7.5

8 EDINA GOYAYI F 20 D 40 B 20 D 22 C 18 D 16 D 136 22.7 C 7.5
9 SOFIA MARWA F 4 E 33 B 14 D 15 D 8 E 15 D 89 14.8 D 9

10 DALTON MATIKU M 5 E 25 C 14 D 8 E 12 D 11 D 75 12.5 D 10
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